
CITY OF FAIRBANKS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

DESCRIPTION: Provide Building Structural Plans PROJECT: Building Structural Plan Review
Review for the City of Fairbanks BID NUMBER: RFP 19-04

BID DUE DATE: 3/8/2019 @ 2:00 PM

PRIMARY: PDC Engineers
RECOMMEND: SECONDARY: Reid Middleton, Inc. SHEET 1 OF 1
REASON: Apparent Low & Responsive VENDOR Design Alaska PDC Engineers Reid Middleton, Inc.

   Bidder per Specifications ADDRESS 601 College Rd. Fairbanks AK 1028 Aurora Dr. Fairbanks, AK 728 134th St. SW, Ste 200 Everett, WA
PHONE NO 907-452-1241 907-456-6883 (f) 907-452-1414 428-741-3800 425-741-3900 (f)
CONTACT Chris Miller, PE Bill Hrinko, PE Paul Crocker, PE, SE

chrism@designalaska.com billhrinko@pdceng.com pcrocker@reidmiddleton.com

ITEM NO HOURLY PRICE % OF TIME HOURLY PRICE % OF TIME HOURLY PRICE % OF TIME

LINE ITEMS USED IN DETERMINATION:
1 CONTRACT MANAGER/PRINCIPAL ENGINEER $215.00 2% $235.00 2% $260.00 5%

2 SENIOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER $187.75 23% $170.00 30% $150.00 75%

3 STAFF/STRUCTURAL ENGINEER/ ENGINEER II $160.50 75% $130.00 68% $120.00 15%

1
2
3

TOTAL

BELOW PRICES ARE BASED ON 100 HOURS AT THE LISTED RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TOTAL PRICE:

LOCAL PREFERENCE:

     5% DISCOUNT:

NET PRICE:

QUANTITYDESCRIPTION

TABULATION OF BIDS

APPROVED DATE 3/11/2019

$14,350.00$14,410.00

$15,946.46 $13,689.50 $14,350.00

$16,785.75
YES YES NO

$839.29 $720.50 $0.00

$4,318.25
$12,037.50
$16,785.75

$430.00
$5,100.00
$8,840.00

$14,410.00

$470.00 $1,300.00
$11,250.00
$1,800.00

$14,350.00

 

3/14/2019

mailto:chrism@designalaska.com
mailto:billhrinko@pdceng.com
mailto:pcrocker@reidmiddleton.com

	Sheet1

