CITY OF FAIRBANKS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

RECOMMEND:	PRIMARY: PDC Engineers SECONDARY: Reid Middleton, In Apparent Low & Responsive Bidder per Specifications	Provide Building Structural Plans e City of Fairbanks Design Alaska 601 College Rd. Fairbanks AK 907-452-1241 907-456-6883 (f) Chris Miller, PE chrism@designalaska.com		PROJECT: BID NUMBER: BID DUE DATE: SHEET PDC Engineers 1028 Aurora Dr. Fa 907-452-1414 Bill Hrinko, PE billhrinko@pdceng	428-741-3800 425-741-3900 (f) Paul Crocker, PE, SE				
APPROVED	DATE 3/11/2019		CHISHI@deSignalaSka.c		billilliko @ pacerig.com		perocker@reidmiddleton.com		
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	HOURLY PRICE	% OF TIME	HOURLY PRICE	% OF TIME	HOURLY PRICE	% OF TIME	
	LINE ITEMS USED IN DETERMINATION:								
1	CONTRACT MANAGER/PRINCIPAL E	NGINEER	\$215.00	2%	\$235.00	2%	\$260.00	5%	
2	SENIOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER		\$187.75	23%	\$170.00	30%	\$150.00	75%	
3	STAFF/STRUCTURAL ENGINEER/ ENGINEER II		\$160.50	75%	\$130.00	68%	\$120.00	15%	
			BELOW PRICES ARE BASED ON 100 HOURS AT THE LISTED RATES AND PERCENTAGES						
	1		\$430.00		\$470.00		\$1,300.00		
	2		\$4,318.25		\$5,100.00		\$11,250.00		
	3		\$12,037.50		\$8,840.00		\$1,800.00		
	TOTAL		\$16,785.75		\$14,410.00		\$14,350.00		
	TOTAL PRICE:		\$16,785.75		\$14,410.00		\$14,350.00		
	LOCAL PREFERENCE:		YES		YES		NO		
	5% DISCOUNT:			\$839.29		\$720.50		\$0.00	
NET PRICE:			\$15,946.46		\$13,689.50		\$14,350.00		